STP SERIES
LED VAPOR  TIGHT
The LED Vapor Tight fixture is ideally used
as utility lighting in parking garages, stair-
wells, and harsh environments. Perfect for
dry or wet location applications.
DIMENSIONS
*Note: See Product Specification for exact dimensions.

Color Temperature 3000K-5000K
Beam Angle 120º degrees
CRI >80
Operation  Temperature -30ºC to 40ºC
Lumen Efficiency More than 135 LPW
Input Voltage 100-277VAC
Frequency 50-60Hz
Power Supply Efficiency 90%
Rated Life 50,000 hours
Power Factor More than 0.99
LED Type SMT 2835
Housing Aluminum & Plastic
CERTIFICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product Number Wattage CCT Lumens Housing Length x Width x Height
ZY-STP8132-24W 24W 3000K-5000K 3500 Plastic  26.3”x 6.5”x 4.5”
ZY-STP8232-48W 48W 3000K-5000K 6830 Plastic 50”x 6.5”x 4.5”
ZY-STP8332-72W 72W 3000K-5000K 10200 Plastic 50”x 10.5”x 4.5”
ZY-STP8417-48W 48W 3000K-5000K 6820 Plastic 50”x 17.4”x 4.5”
ZY-STP8432-95W 95W 3000K-5000K 13250 Plastic 50”x 17.4”x 4.5”
ZY-STPA124-24W 24W 3000K-5000K 3500 Aluminum & Plastic 48.5”x 3.4”x 2.8”
ZY-STPA224-50W 50W 3000K-5000K 6840 Aluminum & Plastic 48.5”x 4.1”x 3”
ORDERING GUIDE
ZY STPA/STP 8132-24W/8232-48W/8332-72W/8417-48W/8432-95W/124-24W/224-50W
Company Code Housing Type Wattage
MOUNTING OPTIONS